Lakeside Campus facility list.
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The capacity of classrooms and other facilities on this document is required to fulfill EduTrust requirements. It is
NOT an indication of class sizes.
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Room No

BT-201
BT-202
BT-203
BT-204
BT-205
BT-211
BT-212
BT-213
BT-214
BT-215
BT-216
TK-201
TK-202
TK-203
TK-204
TK-205
TK-206
TK-207
TK-208
TK-209
TK-210
TK-212
TK-213
TK-214
TK-215
TK-216
TK-217
TK-220
TK-221
TK-223
TK-224
TK-225
TK-226
TK-227
TK-228
TK-229
TK-230
TK-231
LKS-206

Floor Area (m2)

67.83
63.67
60.24
66.95
71.79
72.63
66.96
60.04
66.48
69.38
70.39
71.83
73.26
73.25
73.25
80.20
75.51
80.29
74.06
74.07
74.12
74.06
80.78
28.41
25.88
50.30
74.11
80.30
71.62
75.15
54.30
55.38
55.49
53.41
51.83
72.44
73.30
84.00
90.11

Room Type

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Others - Music Room

Floor Level

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Capacity
(Area/2.0 m2 per
student)

34
32
30
33
36
36
33
30
33
35
35
36
37
37
37
40
38
40
37
37
37
37
40
14
13
25
37
40
36
38
27
28
28
27
26
36
37
42

45
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81

82

83

84

85

LKS-208
KB- 210
KB-201
KB-202
KB-203
KB-204
KB-205
KB-206
KB-208
KB-209
KB-211
KB-212
BT-301
BT-302
BT-304
BT-305
BT-306
BT-307
BT-310
BT-311
BT-312
BT-313
BT-314
BT-315
BT-316
TK-301
TK-302
TK-303
TK-304
TK-305
TK-307
TK-308
TK-309
TK-310
TK-311
TK-312
TK-314
TK-315
TK-317
TK-318
TK-319
TK-320
TK-321
TK-322
TK-323
TK-324

130.56
85.38
61.90
63.15
63.20
55.35
66.68
66.75
63.18
53.47
68.12
60.49
71.07
66.15
67.09
77.86
81.22
72.04
80.37
77.86
69.66
62.66
69.05
72.55
72.19
71.83
73.26
73.25
87.70
78.60
80.29
74.06
74.07
74.12

143.10
79.29
74.11
74.07
80.30
71.62
76.80
57.07
58.22
58.19
57.96
56.10

Others - Music Room
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Others: Technology lab
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
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65
43
31
32
32
28
33
33
32
27
34
30
36
33
34
39
41
36
40
39
35
31
35
36
36
36
37
37
44
39
40
37
37
37
72
40
37
37
40
36
38
29
29
29
29
28
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86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

TK-325
TK-326
LKS-302
LKS-307
LKS-309
LKS-310
LKS-312
LKS-313
LKS-315
LKS-317
KB-301
KB-302
KB-303
KB-304
KB-305
KB-306
KB-308
KB-310
KB-311
KB-312
KB-313
BT-401
BT-402
BT-403
BT-404
BT-405
BT-406
BT-407
BT-410
BT-412
BT-415

TK-401
TK-410
TK-411
TK-412
TK-413
TK-414
TK-415
TK-416
TK-417
TK-418
TK-419
KB-401
KB-402
KB-403
KB-404

72.54
73.64
185.23
161.94
146.83
91.71
113.77
76.47
106.66
95.66
64.38
66.07
66.07
58.35
69.59
69.10
65.67
56.72
87.62
70.99
63.42
70.30
65.45
63.94
67.68
77.65
80.90
72.94
80.18
67.75
72.69
102.38

76.85
118.99
78.79
76.80
57.23
58.41

58.37

58.11

56.32
72.57
78.44
83.45
80.48
56.89

Classroom
Classroom
Others - Music Room
Others - Drama
Others - Drama
Others - Visual Arts
Others - Visual Arts
Others - Visual Arts
Others - Visual Arts
Others - Visual Arts
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Others - Gross Motor
Room

Classroom
Others - Weight Room
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4

Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
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36
37
93
81
73
46
57
38
53
48
32
33
33
29
35
35
33
28
44
35
32
35
33
32
34
39
40
36
40
34
36
51

38
59
39
38
29
29
29
29
28
36
39
42
40
28
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

KB-405
KB-406
KB-407
KB-416
KB-417
BT-501
BT-502
BT-503
BT-507
BT-509
BT-510
BT-511
BT-512
BT-513
BT-517
TK-501
TK-502
TK-503
TK-504
TK-505
TK-506
TK-507
TK-508
TK-509
KB-501
KB-502
KB-503
KB-504
KB-505
KB-506
KB-507
KB-509
KB-511
KB-512
KB-513
TK-602
TK-603
TK-604
TK-605
TK-606
TK-607
TK-609
TK-610
TK-313
BT-411
BT-413

70.84
69.59
69.67
74.47
61.01
67.20
59.17
56.88
91.14
73.88
73.92
85.70
86.86
93.78
99.76
94.10
92.94
76.80
57.22
58.40
58.39
58.24
56.18
72.60
64.44
67.55
64.41
72.18
78.61
83.49
72.26
56.72
63.95
7417
62.27
95.88
92.87
75.12
57.28
58.42
58.43
56.43
72.47
86.46
79.03
63.72

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Science Lab
Science Lab
Science Lab
Science Lab
Science Lab
Science Lab
Science Lab
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 4
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 6
Level 3
Level 4
Level 4
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35
35
35
37
31
34
30
28
46
37
37
43
43
47
50
47
46
38
29
29
29
29
28
36
32
34
32
36
39
42
36
28
32
37
31
48
46
38
29
29
29
28
36
43
40
32
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178
179

180
181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

BT-414
TK-316

LKS-305

LKS-318
BT-518
BT-519
BT-520
TK-219
BT-210

LKS-212
BT-303
TK-211
TK-218

LKS-207-4
LKS-207-5
TK-331
TK-332

LKS-214

LKS-215

LKS-216

LKS-217

LKS-302-1
LKS-302-2
LKS-302-3

LKS-203

LKS-204

LKS-205
TT-104
TT-105
TT-106
TT-107
TT-108
TT-110
TT-111
TT-201
TT-202
TT-203
TT-205
TT-206
TT-208
TT-209
TT-210
TT-211
TT-212
TT-213

68.00
74.07

74.72
91.24

61.50
60.50
36.58
74.07
76.39
46.15
63.54
50.30
74.07
28.38
65.00
84.47
101.96
7.38
5.92
5.92
7.1
4.20
4.96
8.78
4.62
4.62
4.62
69.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
74.00
67.00
66.00
63.00
66.00
62.00
69.00
66.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
66.00

Classroom

Classroom

Others - Digital
Recording Studio
Others - Digital Film
Studio

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Arts Room
Maker Space
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Music Practice Room
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Art Room
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Level 4
Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 5
Level 5
Level 5
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
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34
37

37
46

31
30
18
37
38
23
32
25
37
14
32
42
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33
32
33
32
35
33
32
32
32
32
33
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223
224
225
226
227

228

229

230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246

247
248
249
250

251

252

Facilities:

TT-214
TT-215
TT-216
TT-217
TT-301

TT-303

TT-304

TT-305
TT-306
TT-307
TT-308
TT-309
TT-310
TT-311
TT-312
TT-313
TT-314
TT-315
TT-316
TT-402
TK-222
TK-233
TK-234

TK-235
TK-333
TK-236
TK-237

TK-238

TK-239

TK-613

63.00
63.00
63.00
63.00
62.00

31.00

116.00

144.00
89.00
71.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
67.00
71.00
68.00
68.00
68.00
68.00

103.00

76.00
25.20
25.23

20.63

21.47
8.80
8.80

11.3

8.70

78

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Others-Culinary studio

Others-
Occupational Therapy
Room

Others - Gross Motor
Room

Others - Music Room
Art Room
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Classroom

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom
Others-Culinary
studio

Others-
Occupational
Therapy Room
Others - Gross Motor
Room

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3

Level 3

Level 3

Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 2

Level 2
Level 2
Level 2
Level 3

Level 3

Level 3
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32
32
32
33
31

16
58

72
45
35.5
34
34
34
33
36
34
34
34
34
52
38
12
12
10
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Administration office, meeting room, minimart store, car park area, staff room & lounge, PTA, mother & child
room, creative play space, kids pool, open field, Elevated soccer field ,Workroom, costumes room, auditorium,
principal & vice principal room, nurse, admin reception, auditorium, music practice room,
Tennis/badminton/volleyball court, indoor play area/ sports hall, preparation room, counselor room, copy room,
IT support room, viewing gallery, game/equipment room, storage room, , canteen, cafe, atrium, Fitness/Weight
room, bus bay, junior wading pool, 50m training pool, Outdoor discovery centre (ODC) etc.

TT wing:

Library, Swimming pool, Offices, Meeting room, NurseStation, Mini Library, Staffroom, Activity Pods, Gym,
GymOffice, Theatrette, PreFunctional space, bakery room,Outdoor garden.
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